OMZD1 PANEL FASTENER
OMZD1
产品型号 OMZD1
产品ID 1SCA022787R5190
欧洲商品编号(EAN) 6417019516516
目录说明 OMZD1 PANEL FASTENER
详细描述
For mounting the OMD automatic control unit on the door. The type and ordering code

1SCC303003C0201数据手册，技术资料
1SCC390125M0203说明书和手册
订货信息
1 piece最小起订量
85389099海关关税号
China (CN)原产地
尺寸
10 mm
0.39 in
产品净宽
5 mm
0.2 in
产品净高
10 mm
0.39 in
产品净深
0.01 kg
0.02 lb
产品净重
包装信息
box 1 box1级包装单元
20 mm1级包装宽度
20 mm1级包装长度
10 mm1级包装高度
0.01 kg1级包装 总重
64170195165161级包装 EAN
认证及声明（文件编码）
No declaration needed符合性声明 - CE
分类
N/A对象分类代码
EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 8
EC002498 - Accessories/spare parts for low-voltage switch technologyETIM 9
39122221UNSPSC
5219 >> Switch part or accessoryIDEA 粒度分类代码 (IGCC)
V11.1 : 27371392e级
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE 类别
3601343E-Number (Finland)